Wt

#in Wt PLACE:

class

[45

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV |

[52

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV |

[57

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open

|1st

DIV Il OPEN

54

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il Open

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il Open

[66

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

MATTHEW SHEEHAN

NATE SHUE

TANNER COCHRANE

MASON BODACH

DRAYDEN TSCHANTZ

XAIVER JORDAN

NOLAN HAGGERTY

HAKEEN GARCIA

TOM GORSKI

ELIJAH LOPEZ

BRYCE BENDER

ELIJAH LOPEZ

LOGAN CAIN

BRYCE BENDER

DYLAN TSCHANTZ

TRENNEN FECHNER

LIAM BURKE

KALEB CAIN

ELI BRYANT

ROBBY FLACHBART

JOEY ORITI

BRENNAN NEWTON

TRENNEN FECHNER

FRANKIE PIEFFER

GAVIN HEFFRON

CHANCE PAGE

LANDON SISLER

MASON SEAMANS

SAWYER MCHILLIA

EVAN LENTZ

COLLIN BARTOS

BEAU WILKOVICH

BRANDON BICKERTON

COLT CLARK

AUSTIN BICKERTON

CONNOR VANDAL

LUKE GORSKI

BRANDAN MCLAUGHLIN

MARCELLO HELTON

ANDREW SORENSEN

KAMDYN BORRERO

COLE CHARLES

CANNON DRISCOLL

DMARI CAMPBELL

MATT MCKEE

CAEL CHARLES

RYAN HANEY

ELLIOT JORDAN

KALEB MARTIN




[DIV Il Open

[72 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open

[HWT |2

[1st

2nd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[s6 |2

[1st

2nd

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[0 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV 11l ROOKIE

[66 |5

[1st

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[DIV Il OPEN

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[65 |6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[s6 |7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[104 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

MATTHIAS DAVIS

KAMERON WILLIAMS

ANDERSON EVANS

SHEPARD CHARLTON

BRODY ZOUL

BRAYDEN ORELLANO

MAX FORNARO

BLAKE CANCEL

MARCUS MCMAHON

AIDAN MALONE

DEVION COFFIN

PATRICK DRISCOLL

DYLAN HEFFRON

CHRIS VANDERSOMMEN

NATHAN HEINEMANN

LOGAN LETNER

GAVIN GRUBER

JOE ROTSAERT

CARTER HOOVER

ANTHONY HELTON

ETHAN TIMAR

BLAKE BARTOS

TRISTEN NYE

DUSTIN OTERO

QWINTIN HOWARD

MANNIX WASCO

LOGAN VANDAL

CHASE MASON

DEVION COFFIN

JOEY MONTONARO

BEN VANDRASCK

TY WILSON

BOBBY HOPKINS

KEVIN WILLIAMS

CAMERON CARTER

NAZIEL THOMPSON

ISAAK WICKHAM

NEHEMIAH SANDERFER

JOSEPH SANDERFER

ADAM BUTLER

CHASE CRUTCHLEY

TRISTAN GREENE

JACK LENTZ

TRISTAN CRADDOCK

TRISTAN MCKIBBEN

CAIDEN PIRKEL

TREVOR DICK

AIDEN SUPERS

COOPER DRISCOLL

AIDEN PETERSON

LJ RILEY

JSEPH MTIPKA




[DIV Il OPEN [HWT [2 |1st |COOPER MCKEAN

2nd |ANDREW HENDERSON

DIV IV ROOK 75 4 1st |KADEN POELKING

2nd [XZANDER NATAL

3rd |HAYDEN JARVIS

4th  |CJ GURULE

[DIVIVROOKIE [180 |2 |1st [SHEA STOWERS
2nd |[RONNIE HAMM
[DIV IV ROOKIE [200 |3 [1st [LANDON SOWARDS

2nd |JAMES CLAY

3rd |[MAX SMITH

[DIV IV OPEN [65 |4 |[1st |COLYN LIMBERT

2nd |GARRAN LEFFEL

3rd |GAVIN HATFIELD

4th  |ANDREW BINNI

[DIV IV OPEN [75 |6 |1st |JOSEPH SANDERFER

2nd [LUCAN OBRIEN

3rd |AYDEN BOUCHER

4th  |JACOB RICHARDSON

5th  |[ROMAN LITTLE

6th |AYDEN ARCHER

[DIV IV OPEN [so |10 |[1st |BROCK MASON

2nd [NEHEMIAH SANDERFER

3rd  |KIAN MOORE

4th  |CHRISTOPHER HAYMOND

5th DAN TOME

5TH |GRAYSON HOOVER

[DIV IV OPEN [s5 |7 |1st |HUNTER ANDERE

2nd |RUBEN LORENZANA

3rd |MICHAEL MANCUSO

4th  |CY COLVIN

5th  |CORY RANSOM

5TH |CAYDEN BASINISKI

[DIV IV OPEN [92 |4 |[1st |KADEN KING

2nd |CREED HILL

3rd |KYLE SANDBORN

4th  |DEVON VASKO

[DIV IV OPEN [100 |5 |[1st |ANGELO SEITZ

2nd [SAM BECKER

3rd |ANDREW SUPERS

4th  JAUSTIN PETERSON

5th  |CARTER MOCK

[DIV IV OPEN [107 |4 |1st |EDDIE NEITENBACH

2nd |HAYDEN GARROW

3rd |[CAMERON GOMOS

4th  |HECTON GARCIA

[DIV IV OPEN [117 6 [1st [NOAH ROBINSON

2nd |JAKE STARKEY

3rd [LOUIE SCHAEFER

4th  |HUNTER HUTCHESON

5th  |ALEX BERRY

6th |MATTHEW HANEY




[DIV IV OPEN [130 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN [HWT |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[MS [148 |2 |1st
2nd

[MS [s6 |2 |1st
2nd

(MS [130 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

(MS [93 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

(MS [120 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

(MS [102 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

LUKAS STILES

CHARLIE WELLS

CHRISTOPHER COLUCCI

CAMERON CARRERAS

JORDAN STOWERS

DANNY GIANNINI

DILLON BELL

DANIEL SMITH

TIM KASHUBECK

JACK ELMORE

IAN ZENDER

RON DIMMERLING

CASEY MARTON

NATHAN URRY

CODY GREENE

ALLYSSA PIRRO

JESSE ROBLES

DAVID SHUE

JAMESON MULLENS

DERRICK ANDOLSEK

JOSH DUNN

CADEN BLAYLOCK

JORDAN CANCEL

DONOVAN PALMER

CARTER LLOYD

DOMINIQUE THOMPSON

TYLER DUFF

CADE ROBERTSON

NOLAN FRYE

JEREMIAH MCKEE

TOMMY WEST

SAM INFANTE




