AGE:	<u>Wt</u>	<u># in Wt</u> <u>class</u>	<u>PLAC</u>	PLACE:		
DIV I	45	6	1st	MATTHEW SHEEHAN		
			2nd	NATE SHUE		
			3rd	TANNER COCHRANE		
			4th	MASON BODACH		
			5th	DRAYDEN TSCHANTZ		
			_6th	XAIVER JORDAN		
DIV I	52	4	1st	NOLAN HAGGERTY		
			2nd	HAKEEN GARCIA		
			3rd	TOM GORSKI		
			_4th	ELIJAH LOPEZ		
DIV I	57	3	1st	BRYCE BENDER		
			2nd	ELIJAH LOPEZ		
			3rd	LOGAN CAIN		
DIV II ROOKIE	54	5	1st	BRYCE BENDER		
		-	2nd	DYLAN TSCHANTZ		
			3rd	TRENNEN FECHNER		
			4th	LIAM BURKE		
			5th	KALEB CAIN		
DIV II ROOKIE	40	2	1st	ELI BRYANT		
			2nd	ROBBY FLACHBART		
DIV II ROOKIE	60	3	1st	JOEY ORITI		
			2nd	BRENNAN NEWTON		
			3rd	TRENNEN FECHNER		
DIV II ROOKIE	69	3	1st	FRANKIE PIEFFER		
			2nd	GAVIN HEFFRON		
			3rd	CHANCE PAGE		
DIV II ROOKIE	78	3	1st	LANDON SISLER		
			2nd	MASON SEAMANS		
			3rd	SAWYER MCHILLIA		
DIV II Open	48	3	1st	EVAN LENTZ		
		<b>X</b>	2nd	COLLIN BARTOS		
			3rd	BEAU WILKOVICH		
DIV II OPEN	54	6	1st	BRANDON BICKERTON		
	0.	U	2nd	COLT CLARK		
			3rd	AUSTIN BICKERTON		
			4th	CONNOR VANDAL		
			5th	LUKE GORSKI		
			6th	BRANDAN MCLAUGHLIN		
DIV II Open	60	6	1st	MARCELLO HELTON		
	00		2nd	ANDREW SORENSEN		
			3rd	KAMDYN BORRERO		
			4th	COLE CHARLES		
			5th	CANNON DRISCOLL		
			6th	DMARI CAMPBELL		
DIV II Open	66	5	1st	MATT MCKEE		
	00		2nd	CAEL CHARLES		
			3rd	RYAN HANEY		
			4th	ELLIOT JORDAN		
			5th	KALEB MARTIN		
			Jui			

DIV II Open	71	3	1st	MATTHIAS DAVIS
			2nd	KAMERON WILLIAMS
			3rd	ANDERSON EVANS
DIV II Open	HWT	2	1st	SHEPARD CHARLTON
			2nd	BRODY ZOUL
DIV III ROOKIE	86	2	1st	BRAYDEN ORELLANO
			2nd	MAX FORNARO
DIV III ROOKIE	60	3	1st	BLAKE CANCEL
			2nd	MARCUS MCMAHON
			3rd	AIDAN MALONE
DIV III ROOKIE	66	5	1st	DEVION COFFIN
			2nd	PATRICK DRISCOLL
			3rd	DYLAN HEFFRON
			4th	CHRIS VANDERSOMMEN
			5th	NATHAN HEINEMANN
DIV III OPEN	55	4	1st	LOGAN LETNER
-			2nd	GAVIN GRUBER
			3rd	JOE ROTSAERT
			4th	CARTER HOOVER
DIV III OPEN	60	12	1st	ANTHONY HELTON
			2nd	ETHAN TIMAR
			3rd	BLAKE BARTOS
			4th	TRISTEN NYE
			5th	DUSTIN OTERO
			5th	QWINTIN HOWARD
DIV III OPEN	65	6	1st	MANNIX WASCO
			2nd	LOGAN VANDAL
			3rd	CHASE MASON
			4th	DEVION COFFIN
			5th	JOEY MONTONARO
			6th	BEN VANDRASCK
DIV III OPEN	70	7	1st	TY WILSON
			2nd	BOBBY HOPKINS
			3rd	KEVIN WILLIAMS
			4th	CAMERON CARTER
			5th	NAZIEL THOMPSON
			5th	ISAAK WICKHAM
DIV III OPEN	80	10	1st	NEHEMIAH SANDERFER
,			2nd	JOSEPH SANDERFER
			3rd	ADAM BUTLER
			4th	CHASE CRUTCHLEY
			5th	TRISTAN GREENE
			5th	JACK LENTZ
DIV III OPEN	86	7	1st	TRISTAN CRADDOCK
			2nd	TRISTAN MCKIBBEN
			3rd	CAIDEN PIRKEL
			4th	TREVOR DICK
			5th	AIDEN SUPERS
			5th	COOPER DRISCOLL
DIV III OPEN	104	3	1st	AIDEN PETERSON
<u> </u>			2nd	LJ RILEY
			3rd	JSEPH MTIPKA

DIV III OPEN	HWT	2	1st	COOPER MCKEAN
	1 1 1 1 1	2	2nd	ANDREW HENDERSON
DIV IV ROOK	75	4	1st	KADEN POELKING
	10	7	2nd	XZANDER NATAL
			3rd	HAYDEN JARVIS
			4th	CJ GURULE
DIV IV ROOKIE	130	2	1st	SHEA STOWERS
	100	2	2nd	RONNIE HAMM
DIV IV ROOKIE	100	3	1st	LANDON SOWARDS
DIVININGONIE	100		2nd	JAMES CLAY
			3rd	MAX SMITH
DIV IV OPEN	65	4	1st	COLYN LIMBERT
DIVINOI EN	00		2nd	GARRAN LEFFEL
			3rd	GAVIN HATFIELD
			4th	ANDREW BINNI
DIV IV OPEN	75	6	1st	JOSEPH SANDERFER
DIVINOILIN	10		2nd	LUCAN OBRIEN
			3rd	AYDEN BOUCHER
			4th	JACOB RICHARDSON
			5th	ROMAN LITTLE
			6th	AYDEN ARCHER
DIV IV OPEN	80	10	1st	BROCK MASON
DIVIN OPEN	00	10	2nd	NEHEMIAH SANDERFER
			3rd	KIAN MOORE
			4th	CHRISTOPHER HAYMOND
			5th	
		7	5TH	GRAYSON HOOVER
DIV IV OPEN	85	7	1st	HUNTER ANDERE RUBEN LORENZANA
			2nd	
			3rd	
			4th	
			5th	
	00	4	5TH	CAYDEN BASINISKI
DIV IV OPEN	92	4	1st	KADEN KING
			2nd	CREED HILL
			3rd	KYLE SANDBORN
		_	4th	DEVON VASKO
DIV IV OPEN	100	5	1st	ANGELO SEITZ
			2nd	SAMBECKER
			3rd	ANDREW SUPERS
			4th	AUSTIN PETERSON
			5th	CARTER MOCK
DIV IV OPEN	107	4	1st	EDDIE NEITENBACH
			2nd	HAYDEN GARROW
			3rd	CAMERON GOMOS
		_	4th	HECTON GARCIA
DIV IV OPEN	117	6	1st	NOAH ROBINSON
			2nd	JAKE STARKEY
			3rd	LOUIE SCHAEFER
			4th	HUNTER HUTCHESON
			5th	ALEX BERRY
			6th	MATTHEW HANEY

DIV IV OPEN	130 3	1st	LUKAS STILES
		2nd	CHARLIE WELLS
		3rd	CHRISTOPHER COLUCCI
DIV IV OPEN	HWT 4	1st	CAMERON CARRERAS
		2nd	JORDAN STOWERS
		3rd	DANNY GIANNINI
		_4th	DILLON BELL
MS	148 2	1st	DANIEL SMITH
		2nd	TIM KASHUBECK
MS	86 2	1st	JACK ELMORE
		2nd	IAN ZENDER
MS	130 6	1st	RON DIMMERLING
		2nd	CASEY MARTON
		3rd	NATHAN URRY
		4th	CODY GREENE
		5th	ALLYSSA PIRRO
		6th	JESSE ROBLES
MS	93 6	1st	DAVID SHUE
		2nd	JAMESON MULLENS
		3rd	DERRICK ANDOLSEK
		4th	JOSH DUNN
		5th	CADEN BLAYLOCK
		6th	JORDAN CANCEL
MS	120 4	1st	DONOVAN PALMER
		2nd	CARTER LLOYD
		3rd	DOMINIQUE THOMPSON
		4th	TYLER DUFF
MS	102 5	1st	CADE ROBERTSON
		2nd	NOLAN FRYE
		3rd	JEREMIAH MCKEE
		4th	TOMMY WEST
		5th	SAM INFANTE